800/873-5242
or 814/432-2118
Fax 800/892-4078
or Fax 814/432-2415
• Do-it-yourself kits for easy
 installation & inspection
• Easy one-hand

• Attachment mechanism engineered to prevent incorrect installation,
ensuring greater safety. Unit will not open if attached incorrectly.
• Cable sleeve integrated shock-absorbing element
– Provides a “dual shock-absorbing system” to further reduce fall forces.
 Protects the system and ladder from damage.
– Once a fall occurs, the deployed shock absorber indicates the unit must
 be taken out of service.
• Accommodate 5/16-inch (8mm) or 3/8-inch (10mm) cable.
 Vi-Go Continuous Ladder Climbing Safety System Kits
 with Automatic Pass-Through
Kits include a top bracket assembly with shock absorber, a bottom bracket assembly with
lifeline tensioner, 3/8-inch (10mm) galvanized steel cable lifeline, all necessary hardware,
automatic pass-through intermediate cable guides (when applicable) and instruction manual.
Other system kits are available in 10-ft. (3.0m) increments up to 300 ft. (91.4m), and
then 50-ft. (15.2m) increments up to 500 ft. (152.4m) (e.g. To place an order for a
Vi-Go system kit with 250-ft. (76.2m) length cable, the model number is VG/250FT)
SKU Length of System Number of Cable Guides
VG/30FT 30 ft. (9.1m) 0
VG/40FT 40 ft. (12.2m) 0
VG/50FT 50 ft. (15.2m) 1
VG/60FT 60 ft. (18.3m) 1
VG/70FT 70 ft. (21.3m) 1
VG/80FT 80 ft. (24.4m) 1
SKU Length of System Number of Cable Guides
VG/90FT 90 ft. (27.4m) 2
VG/100FT 100 ft. (30.5m) 2
VG/110FT 110 ft. (33.5m) 2
VG/120FT 120 ft. (36.6m) 2
VG/130FT 130 ft. (39.6m) 3
VG/140FT 140 ft. (42.7m) 3
SKU Length of System Number of Cable Guides
TRS/50FT 50 ft. (15.2m) 1
TRS/60FT 60 ft. (18.3m) 1
TRS/70FT 70 ft. (21.3m) 1
TRS/80FT 80 ft. (24.4m) 1
TRS/90FT 90 ft. (27.4m) 2
SKU Length of System Number of Cable Guides
TRS/100FT 100 ft. (30.5m) 2
TRS/110FT 110 ft. (33.5m) 2
TRS/120FT 120 ft. (36.6m) 2
TRS/130FT 130 ft. (39.6m) 3
TRS/140FT 140 ft. (42.7m) 3
SKU Description
VGCS Automatic Pass-Through Cable Sleeve
VGCS-C Automatic Pass-Through Cable Sleeve with carabiner
VGCS-SC Automatic Pass-Through Cable Sleeve with integral

free cable installation
*NOTE: The Vi-Go Automatic Pass-Through Cable Sleeve can ALSO be used
 with the manual system.
• Power Transmission Towers
• Wind Energy
• Telecommunications Towers
• General Industry
• Petrochemical Plants
• Drilling Platforms
• Water Tanks/Towers
• Chimney Stacks
• Silos
INDUSTRY APPLICATIONS
Other system kits are available in 10-ft. (3.0m) increments up to 300 ft. (91.4m), and
then 50-ft. (15.2m) increments up to 500 ft. (152.4m) (e.g. To place an order for a
Vi-Go system kit with 250-ft. (76.2m) length cable, the model number is TRS/250FT)
e.g. To place an order for 22 Build Your Own Systems (100 ft. [30.5m]) with
Vi-Go continuous pass-through guides and Vi-Go automatic cable sleeves:
  SKU Description Qty.
 Top bracket assembly TRTB Standard top bracket assembly 22